Triple XXX Betting Proofing for June 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple XXX Betting. Triple XXX Betting website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:55 Cartmel [Baron Briggs 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 31.16
Single 30th 14:35 Cartmel |Saint Bibiana 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 33.16
Single 30th 15:20 High Court 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.16
\Wolverhampto [Judge
n
Single 30th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Edison Kent 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 29.16
Single 30th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Fringill Dike 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.16
Single 29th 15:30 Curragh |Emily Upjohn 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.16
Single 29th 15:25 Nostrum 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.16
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:17 Windsor |New Chelsea 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 37.16
Single 29th 15:35 Chester |Jungle Mac 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.66
Single 29th 14:25 Chester |Frankelian 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.66
Single 28th 18:48 Bangor- |Dog Fox 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 37.66
On-Dee
Single 28th 19:15 Curragh |Grappa Nonino 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 29.66
Single 28th 18:05 Curragh |Ice Cold In 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 31.66
Alex
Single 28th 18:00 Chic 4.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 33.66
Newcastle Colombine
Single 28th 17:10 Bernard 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.66
'Yarmouth Spierpoint
Single 28th 16:05 Berkshire 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 37.66
'Yarmouth Nugget
Single 28th 15:30 Four Adaay 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.66
Yarmouth
Single 28th 14.:45 Bandello 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 41.66
Doncaster
Single 27th 20:30 Leicester|Magnificent 4.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.66
Match
Single 27th 20:00 Leicester(Ten 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 45.66
Commitments
Single 27th 19:00 Leicester|Khangai 5.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 36.66
Single 27th 18:45 Hamilton [Mokaatil 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.66
Single 27th 16:40 Stoic Syd 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 38.66
Newcastle
Single 27th 17:05 Transitioning 3.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40.66
Newmarket
Single 27th 16:30 Darkness 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 42.66
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:20 Twilight Ballet 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.66
Newmarket
Single 26th 19:30 Naas Seaward 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 28.66
Single 26th 20:50 Ffos Las [Currumbin 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.66
Single 26th 20:10 Kempton |Caustic 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 32.66
Single 26th 17:35 Kempton |Tronido 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 34.66
Single 26th 17:00 Kempton |Tenyatta 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 14.66
Single 26th 16:28 Lion Wait 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.66
\Worcester
Single 26th 15:23 Way Out 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.66
\Worcester
Single 25th 14:47 Beverley |Patontheback 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.66
Single 25th 13:47 Beverley |Showboated 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.66
Single 25th 18:20 Brighton |Musical 5.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 24.66
Mystery
Single 25th 17:15 Brighton |Niloufar 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 26.66
Single 25th 19:50 Newbury |Snuggle 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.66
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 16:55 Newbury |Sweet Sonata 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 30.66
Single 25th 16:22 Newbury [Golden Phase 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.66
Single 25th 16:00 Newton |Gorcombe 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 15.66
Abbot Moonshine
Single 24th 15:30 Thirsk  |Elzaal 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 17.66
Single 24th 15:00 Thirsk  [Gidwa 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 19.66
Single 24th 16:15 Essencial 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 21.66
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:15 Porterinthejung 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 23.66
Chepstow le
Single 24th 14:45 Ribba Hill 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.34
Chepstow
Single 24th 17:35 Windsor |White Mist 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.66
Single 24th 21:00 Bath Midnight 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.66
Missile
Single 24th 20:00 Bath Grey Owl 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.66
Single 24th 19:30 Bath Secret 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.66
Handsheikh
Single 24th 19:00 Bath Katar 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.66
Single 23rd 17:00 Rathbone 19.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 11.66
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:00 Ayyab 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13.66
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:48 Hexham |Drumlee Myth 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.66
Single 23rd 17:18 Hexham |Backbyjet 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 17.66
Single 23rd 16:18 Hexham |Parvos 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.66
Single 23rd 15:18 Hexham |Major 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3.66
Champion
Single 23rd 14:48 Hexham |Agilulf 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.66
Single 22nd 18:40 Haydock |Vadamiah 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.66
Single 22nd 19:55 Ayr Moondial 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 9.66
Single 22nd 18:55 Ayr Cavalier 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.66
Approach
Single 22nd 17:55 Ayr Sir Chauvelin 41.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.66
Single 22nd 17:15 Mountain Road 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 15.66
Newmarket
Single 22nd 15:20 Ombudsman 26.00 2.00 Win 1 50.00 4.66
Newmarket
Single 22nd 16:25 Ascot Kikkuli 23.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -45.34
Single 22nd 15:45 Ascot Mitbaahy 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -43.34
Single 22nd 15:05 Ascot Desert Hero 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -41.34
Single 20th 17:40 Ascot Bellum Justum 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -39.34
Single 20th 17:05 Ascot Mickley 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -37.34
Single 20th 15:45 Ascot Rubies Are 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -53.34
Red
Single 20th 17:10 Ripon Mambha 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -51.34
Single 20th 15:55 Ripon Dakota Gold 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -49.34
Single 20th 13:35 Ripon Sameem 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 -47.34
Single 20th 17:20 Restrict 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -67.34
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 16:50 Jenson Benson 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -65.34
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 14:50 Princess 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -63.34
Chelmsford Shabnam
City
Single 19th 20:35 Ripon Golden 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -61.34
Prosperity
Single 19th 19:35 Ripon Batal Zabeel 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 -59.34
Single 19th 18:35 Ripon Oligopoly 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -79.34
Single 19th 18:15 Ascot Vingegaard 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -77.34
Single 19th 17:40 Ascot Hopeful 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -75.34
Single 19th 17:05 Ascot Crack Shot 11.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -73.34
Single 19th 15:45 Ascot Laurel 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -71.34
Single 19th 14:30 Ascot Truly 8.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -69.34

Enchanting




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 18th 16:50 Catterick |Mister Sox 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -67.34

Single 18th 14:15 Catterick |Rayena 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -65.34

Single 18th 17:50 Stratford |Zhang Fei 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -63.34

Single 18th 16:35 Stratford |Bagheera 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -61.34

Ginge

Single 18th 15:15 Stratford |Ferrybridge 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -59.34

Single 18th 13:30 Stratford |Magistrato 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -57.34

Single 18th 17:40 Ascot Israr 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -55.34

Single 17th 15:00 Carlisle |Batal Dandy 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -62.34

Single 17th 14:00 Carlisle |Uncle Sam 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -60.34

Single 17th 16:18 Louis Treize 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -58.34
Chepstow

Single 17th 15:48 Howzak 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -56.34
Chepstow

Single 17th 14:18 Mr Boson 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -54.34
Chepstow

Single 17th 20:30 Windsor |Exceptionality 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -52.34

Single 17th 19:00 Windsor |Amazonian 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -50.34

Dream

Single 17th 17:30 Windsor |Split The Profit 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -48.34

Single 16th 14:55 Salisbury|Sayifyouwill 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -46.34

Single 16th 15:10 Lazy Griff 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.34
Doncaster

Single 16th 18:15 Thirsk  |Churchella 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42.34

Single 16th 17:15 Thirsk  |Align The Stars 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -40.34

Single 16th 15:45 Thirsk  |Ripple Effect 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -50.34

Single 15th 17:20 York Muscika 29.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -48.34

Single 15th 16:45 York Mostawaa 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.34

Single 15th 13:50 York Arrange 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -44.34

Single 15th 15:15 Sandown|Star Style 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -42.34

Single 15th 21:00 Leicester|Perianth 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -40.34

Single 15th 20:00 Leicester|Blue Collar Lad 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38.34

Single 14th 18:45 Newton |Karannelle 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.34
Abbot

Single 14th 19:15 Cypriot 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -34.34
Goodwood Diaspora

Single 14th 18:05 Papagei 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42.34
Goodwood

Single 14th 17:10 Chester |Bulmer Bank 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -40.34

Single 14th 16:00 Chester |Khathak 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.34

Single 13th 16:55 Toptime 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.34
Nottingham

Single 13th 19:30 Duraji 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -34.34
Leopardstown

Single 13th 17:55 Mutasarref 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -40.34
Leopardstown

Single 13th 16:45 Proxima 3.25 2.00 NR - 0.00 -43.34
Leopardstown |Centauri

Single 13th 20:45 Golden 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -43.34
Musselburgh  |Rainbow

Single 12th 14:13 Fontwell |Gwash 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.34

Single 12th 20:15 Kempton [Strike Alliance 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -39.34

Single 12th 19:40 Kempton |Assembled 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.34

Single 12th 19:10 Kempton |Reyaadah Star 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.34

Single 12th 21:00 Hamilton |Shahnaz 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -33.34

Single 10th 14:20 Carlisle |Bright Lily 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -42.34

Single 10th 20:30 Tasever 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.34
Pontefract

Single 10th 19:30 Eleanor Cross 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.34
Pontefract

Single 10th 16:55 Carlisle |Highwaygrey 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.34

Single 10th 20:40 Windsor |Rebel Angel 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -34.34

Single 9th 15:20 Clay Shoveler 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.34
Goodwood

Single 9th 14:55 Missus Beeton 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.34
Punchestown

Single 9th 16:52 Perth Dequall 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -28.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 16:17 Perth Half Shot 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.34
Single 8th 17:52 Haydock |The Ice 4.33 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24.34
Phoenix
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Tennessee 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.34
Gold
Single 8th 15:35 Haydock |Ramazan 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.34
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Sea Theme 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.34
Single 8th 14:25 Haydock |Knightswood 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.34
Single 8th 16:40 Navan |Opaque 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.34
Single 7th 20:25 Bath Golden Phase 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -12.34
Single 7th 17:45 Bath Midnight Flame 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16.84
Single 7th 19:28 Haydock |Ananda 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.84
Single 7th 17:05 Brighton |Katie G 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.84
Single 7th 16:30 Brighton |Voodoo Ray 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.84
Single 6th 19:15 Ten Dimes 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.84
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 14:25 Hamilton |Liberalised 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -6.84
Single 6th 14:13 Uttoxeter|Impatient 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.84
Single 6th 15:05 Haydock |Run Boy Run 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.84
Single 6th 14:05 Haydock |Corsican Caper| 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -8.84
Single 5th 20:50 Kempton [Zoran 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.84
Single 5th 18:55 Ripon Manhattan 2.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.34
Mirage
Single 5th 15:10 Newton |Saint Bibiana 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -9.34
Abbot
Single 4th 19:15 Lingfield |Star Of Lady M 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.34
Single 4th 19:00 Al Ameen 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -14.34
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:38 Leicester|Metabolt 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -12.34
Single 4th 15:33 Leicester|King's Scholar 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19
Single 4th 15:45 Queens 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17
Southwell Venture
Single 3rd 14:45 Ayr Desert Quest 3.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15
Single 3rd 19:45 Windsor |Grey Owl 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13
Single 3rd 18:15 Windsor |Red Pixie 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11
Single 3rd 17:45 Windsor |Invincible Song 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9
Single 2nd 18:10 Hamilton |Ziggy's Queen 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7
Single 2nd 17:40 Hamilton |Warda Jamila 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5
Single 2nd 16:55 Ardbraccan 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3
Nottingham
Single 2nd 15:25 Showalong 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1
Nottingham
Single 1st 17:40 King's Gamble 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
Doncaster
Single 1st 16:38 Rogue Tornado 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3
Doncaster
Single 1st 14:50 Up The Clarets 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:45 Epsom  |Silky Wilkie 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7
Downs
Single 1st 13:25 Epsom |Persica 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 9
Downs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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